Peoples @

BANK

Last statement: July 31, 2023

This statement: August 31, 2023

Total days in statement period: 31
SOUTHERN WATER & SEWFR DISTRICT

245 KY RT 680 Page 1

MC DOWELL KY 41647-6012 b
(39)
Directinquiries to:
1-800-374-6123

Comml Chking Account Analysis

Account number HAHSCDDTRE
Enclosures 39
DAILY ACTIVITY

Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
07-31 Beglnnlng balance $61,495.05
08-01 Deposit 199.50 61,694 .55
08-01  Deposit 256.96 61,951.51
08-03  Deposit 21027 62,161.78
08-03 Deposit 291.05 62,452.83
08-03  Deposit 574.37 63,027.20
08-03 Deposit 1,.212.75 64,239.85
08-04 Deposit 337.05 64,577.00
08-04 Deposit 375.94 64,952.94
08-07 Deposit 298.09 65,251.03
08-07 Deposit 1,820.84 67,171.87
08-08  Intemet/Vru Trsfr 10,217.25 77,389.12

‘REF 2201815L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM

‘DEPXXX1345 FROM ONLINE

SURCHARGE COLLECTI
08-08  Deposit 2,383.55 79,772.67
08-09  Deposit 545.19 80,317.86
08-10 Deposit 284.50 80,582.36
08-10 Deposit 840.58 81,422.94
08-11 Deposit 142.33 81,565.27
08-11  Deposit 63524 82,200.51
08-14 Deposit 233.60 82,434.11
08-14 Deposit 660.74 83,094.85
08-15 Deposit 99.75 83,194.60

08-15 Deposit 974.59 84,169.19
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August 31, 2023
Date Description ‘Additions Subtractions Balance
08-16 Deposit 15225 84,321.44
08-18 Deposit 284.62 84,606.06
08-17  Deposit 139.05 84,745.11
08-17  Deposit 730.14 85,475.25
08-21 Deposit 288.14 85,763.39
08-21 Deposit 530.25 86,293.64
08-21 Deposit 548.94 86,842.58
08-21 Check 1031 -24,739.86 82,102.72
08-22 Deposit 209.77 62,312.49
0B-22  Deposit 665.79 62,978.28
08-23 Deposit 99.75 63,078.03
08-24  Deposit 102.37 63,180.40
08-24 Deposit 256.58 63,436.98
08-29 Deposit 7875 63,515.73
08-29  Deposit 89.54 63,605.27
08-29  Deposit 325.50 63,930.77
08-30 Deposit 104.01 64,034.78
08-31 Deposit 2648 64,061.26
08-31  Deposit 52.50 64,113.76
08-31 Ending totals 27,358.57 -24,739.86 $64,113.76
CHECKS
Number Date ‘Amount Number Date Amount
1031 '08-21 24,739.86
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Peoples Bank
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08/03/2023 Deposit $574 37 08/07/2023 Deposit $1,920.84



Peop Ies@

BANK
Working Together. Building Success.

Customer: SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER

Page: 4

o g»é I 3 E TP EARRRNRRE ]
8 . 08 153/402 ; 2%/
g !m i | S5 8, S |]’ .
i § == | [t 13 ! | =E
?g Fes 5%..[.!.. ..... Sl asesss| i Mgﬂ,,__, A I_U_UJ_U (03524
| ' o= 3
STE 3.
08/08/2023 Deposit $2,383.55 08/11/2023 Deposit $635.24
[ T ‘ oo o=ERs
NIRRT = |
gs 3 8 5 m] g; Ao ]
i 18 §§ | i | e 1 T ] || p g
i g H— ol -I-l-.-l.l. slr(mieiafwisge $ m!q E‘ bo‘ 2le w|e -L-J-l’ﬁl LIRS I'U_L_I_l_s‘“ Q%QQ
i Southem Water ! 5 Southern Water B
ST, ST
o o gadping = — —— - PV - b L - — e n’&‘ e
08/09/2023 Deposit $545.19 08/14/2023 Deposit $233.60
i1 B [T : IR 14 i ]
d = 2! ' g g 3 ’ b [ i
{5 RT 3a| i, TR
i 1 s (] H === sl (T T T ===
g ’ 7---l.--..l.ll=l:ll:|, 3(0'-{-5—0 5 *ls sle '=='I'Illis Umq
e it _ ¢lllﬂﬂl!ﬂll!'ﬂ?’b s
08/10/2023 Deposit $264.50 08/14/2023 Deposit $660.74
I FECIIECR TR | [ IR T
3 [TEs il | il d TR TIT e
- = Tl | | ‘ mal ]
o] L =3 g H
‘g 2§§§ i HIII"HW B EES Ei : gg ' ' L Bz
g g% 1 'LLJ-!I'-! ale Ili:[’ll FRERE] EJS ?qosg g ! elalale]e 2lzislaz]e !_._" ‘ qqng
b - e
08/10/2855 Deposit “séigfgg
<R T8 ' NITU;:@‘;I T | T N
] - l —_— | T
R e Al 3 ' P - e
B g E0 | 2] T g 2B
gt SRRl B == ] F l ' I | =
g sh" Iilgﬁ- -I-l-f- o clololelzlels]s lll + 3 14353 E‘ §§ -g- elola slzielmlz]e]|e & ,H q’)qsq
§ == it P
BT, BT,
S ——. s ... ‘eeesssaswveatesovsvamer 3: _

08/11/2023 Deposit $142.33

08/15/2023 Deposit $974 59
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08/21/2023 Deposit 8286.14
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08/31/2023 Deposit $52.50
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